
DANH SÁCH THÀNH VIÊN CLB TIẾNG ANH CHUYÊN NGÀNH 2018 - 2019

STT Họ và tên MSSV Lớp - Khóa SĐT Email
1 Nguyễn Tất Vương 20146869 CNTP - K59 01698376956 vuongnt96@gmail.com
2 Trần Thị Kim Thúy 20180558 KTTP 04 - K63 0388244739 tranthuy8620@gmail.com
3 Trần Nhật Lệ 20152157 TP 01 - K60 01687281306 tannhatle012@gmail.com
4 Vũ Thị Thái Hòa 20179668 KTTP - K61 01678506239 thaihoa01295@gmail.com
5 Nguyễn Thu Hương 20174752 KTTP 01 - K62 01695017780 thuhuongnguyen3111999@gmail.com
6 Trương Thị Hòa 20174704 KTTP 01 - K62 0966974252 hoatruong240599@gmail.com
7 Nguyễn Ngọc Diệp 20180426 KTTP 03 - K63 01239971168 hikamimeichan@gmail.com
8 Đinh Thanh Giang 20180437 KTTP 02 - K63 01668294072 dtgiang1711@gmail.com
9 Cao Trần Hà Trang 20180567 KTTP 01 - K63 0964435079 trangcao2601@gmail.com

10 Tiêu Thị Thanh Hoa 20180457 KTTP 02 - K63 0342531449 tieuthanhoa34@gmail.com
11 Nguyễn Thị Hà Phương 20163236 KTTP 02 - K61 01635186385 haphuong050398@gmail.com
12 Phạm Thái Uyên 20164597 KTTP 02 - K61 01652052255 thaiuyen.98hy@gmail.com
13 Yorn Chanthong 20167977 KTTP 02 - K61 0941925334 yornchanthong168@gmail.com
14 Lục Thị Thu Hoài 20161623 KTTP 02 - K61 01666732553 hoaianh0602ytbg@gmail.com
15 Lê Thị Thảo 20175188 KTTP 02 - K62 0917618904 thaole19982012@gmail.com
16 Lý Thị Hải Yến 20175389 KTTP 02 - K62 0983726421 lyhaiyen2109@gmail.com
17 Nguyễn Thị Hiền 20174663 KTTP 02 - K62 0968571378 nguyenthien.hs.99@gmail.com
18 Trần Cao Đức 20131063 KTSH 01 - K58 0973008744 caoducitachi@gmail.com
19 Nguyễn Minh Phương 20175082 KTSH 02 - k62 01636864826 tranbaoly1418@gmail.com
20 Đoàn Thị Nhung 20163060 KTSH 02 - K61 0354327916 nhungdoanbka@gmail.com
21 Trần Thị Huyền Trang 20164184 KTSH 02 - K61 0977120072 trang799898@gmail.com
22 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Mây 20162683 KTSH 02 - K61 01674808213 quynhmaynguyen98@gmail.com
23 Nguyễn Thị Nguyệt 20163006 KTSH 01 - K61 0389989541 nguyet.nguyenthi.9708@gmail.com
24 Moeng Chanmonica 20154466 K60 01667768387 moengchanmonica@gmail.com
25 Đinh Phương Thảo 20153435 KTTP 01 - K60 0983139397 dinhlylinhtam@gmail.com
26 Phan Thanh Huyền 20180338 KTSH 01 - K63 0948754396 huyenphanthanh2000183207@gmail.com
27 Mai Thị Kiều Trinh 20116044 CNTP 01 - K56 01675977007 kieutrinh.mt.hust@gmail.com
28 Nguyễn Việt Hà 20161242 KTSH 02 - K61 01676432545 vietha9798@gmail.com
29 Thuch Vannareat 20167991 KTTP 01 - K61 0941925334 lylinda08@gmail.com
30 Cao Xuân Bắc KTTP 01 - K62
31 Bùi Diệu Linh 20174869 KTTP01 - K62 0981288462 buidieulinh181999@gmail.com
32 Đinh Thị Mai 20146466 TP - K59 01653748312 dinhthimai96@gmail.com
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STT Họ và tên MSSV 5/10/2018 12/10/2018 19/10/2018 26/10/2018 2/11/2018 9/11/2018 16/11/2018 23/11/2018 30/11/2018

1 Nguyễn Tất Vương 20146869
2 Trần Thị Kim Thúy 20180558
3 Trần Nhật Lệ 20152157
4 Vũ Thị Thái Hòa 20179668
5 Nguyễn Thu Hương 20174752
6 Trương Thị Hòa 20174704
7 Nguyễn Ngọc Diệp 20180426
8 Đinh Thanh Giang 20180437
9 Cao Trần Hà Trang 20180567

10 Tiêu Thị Thanh Hoa 20180457
11 Nguyễn Thị Hà Phương 20163236
12 Phạm Thái Uyên 20164597
13 YORN CHANTHONG 20167977
14 Lục Thị Thu Hoài 20161623
15 Lê Thị Thảo 20175188
16 Lý Thị Hải Yến 20175389 Có phép
17 Nguyễn Thị Hiền 20174663
18 Trần Cao Đức 20131063
19 Nguyễn Minh Phương 20175082
20 Đoàn Thị Nhung 20163060
21 Trần Thị Huyền Trang 20164184
22 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Mây 20162683
23 Nguyễn Thị Nguyệt 20163006
24 Moeng Chanmonica 20154466 Có phép
25 Đinh Phương Thảo 20153435 Có phép
26 Phan Thanh Huyền 20180338
27 Mai Thị Kiều Trinh 20116044
28 Nguyễn Việt Hà 20161242
29 THUCH VANNAREAT 20167991
30 Cao Xuân Bắc
31 Bùi Diệu Linh 20174869
32 Đinh Thị Mai 20146466 Có phép Có phép


